9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

10:30 AM

2:00 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

Board Retreat
May 12, 2021

In-Person Board Retreat

Atlanta Board of Education

Streamed on Facebook Live @facebook.com/apsboard

AGENDA

Welcome and Opening
= Callto Order
= RollCall
= Approval of Agenda

Overview of Current Work

Administrative Presentation
=  Discussion of Growth Goals for
Literacy and Numeracy

Development of Guardrails

Next Steps
Public Comment

Adjourn

Jason Esteves, Chair
Atlanta Board of Education

Cynthia Briscoe Brown, Member
Atlanta Board of Education

Michael Lamont
Data and Information Group

Al Crabill
Council of Great City Schools
Chairman Esteves
Chairman Esteves

Chairman Esteves

*The board may convene in executive session before, during, or after the retreat.

*Action may be taken



