

## In-Person Board Retreat

Streamed on Facebook Live @facebook.com/apsboard

## AGENDA

9:00 AM	<ul> <li>Welcome and Opening</li> <li>Call to Order</li> <li>Roll Call</li> <li>Approval of Agenda</li> </ul>	<i>Jason Esteves, Chair</i> Atlanta Board of Education
9:05 AM	Overview of Current Work	<b>Cynthia Briscoe Brown, Member</b> Atlanta Board of Education
9:10 AM	Administrative Presentation <ul> <li>Discussion of Growth Goals for</li> <li>Literacy and Numeracy</li> </ul>	<b>Michael Lamont</b> Data and Information Group
10:30 AM	Development of Guardrails	<i>AJ Crabill</i> Council of Great City Schools
2:00 PM	Next Steps	Chairman Esteves
2:45 PM	Public Comment	Chairman Esteves
3:00 PM	Adjourn	Chairman Esteves

\*The board may convene in executive session before, during, or after the retreat.

\*Action may be taken